TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MBL/GLI Acquisition Company LLC		12/30/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gibson Laboratories LLC	
Street Address:	217 Osseo Avenue North	
City:	St. Cloud	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	56303	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77215345	MICROBIAL JUMPSTART
Registration Number:	3388337	TRI-VALENT
Registration Number:	2964090	INOCU-SWABS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6126324397

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 612 632-3357

Email: trademark@gpmlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Jennifer C. Debrow
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2906

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0906

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MBL/GLI NAME CHANGE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gwen Spurrier
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004879 FRAME: 0513

.00 77215345

UU ¢au uu

900235795

Signature:	/gds/
Date:	10/11/2012
Total Attachments: 1 source=GPDOCS1-#2523025-v1-#32B_Amendment_to_Articles_MBL_GLl#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004879 FRAME: 0514

LLC - CN



STATE OF MINNESOTA SECRETARY OF STATE

AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION Chapter 322B

ORGANIZATION NAME: (Prior to desired name change)

MBL/GLI ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

The following amendment to the Articles of Organization regarding the above-referenced limited liability company regarding the name change of the limited liability company were adopted at a Board of Governors meeting on December 16, 2008, by a majority vote of its entire Board of Governors, as set forth and attached hereto.

The amended and restated Article I is as follows:

ARTICLE I

The name of this limited liability company is Gibson Laboratories LLC.

This amendment has been approved pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 322B. I certify as Governor and Chief Financial Officer of this limited liability company, I am authorized to execute this amendment, and I further certify that I understand by signing this amendment, I am subject to the penalties of perjury as set forth in section 609.48 as if I had signed this amendment under oath.

Frank N. Wohletz, Governor and

Chief Financial Officer

Name and telephone number of contact person:

Frank N. Wohletz: 320-229-7054

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

DEC 3 0 2008 OK

Wenke Kilchie Secretary of State

GP:2487232 v1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004879 FRAME: 0515

RECORDED: 10/11/2012